
Texas A & M International University
CBM001 Enrollment for Fall 2007

WebFocus: IR_CB-STATS                 as of 04/28/08 
Enrollment by College Across Level 

Total
College FR SO JR SR GR PHD Students

College of Arts & Sciences 847 270 379 541 227 0 2264
College of Business Admin 209 134 234 312 319 15 1223
College of Education 152 109 233 406 479 0 1379
FM Canseco School of Nursing 91 54 52 96 20 0 313

Total 1299 567 898 1355 1045 15 5179

Enrollment by College Across Level 

Total
College UG GR PHD Students

College of Arts & Sciences 2037 227 0 2264
College of Business Admin 889 319 15 1223
College of Education 900 479 0 1379
FM Canseco School of Nursing 293 20 0 313

Total 4119 1045 15 5179



Enrollment by College and Major Across Load and Gender 

Level: Undergraduate

  PT   FT  PT  FT Total Total
College Major Women Women Women Men Men Men Count Hours

AS Art 11 12 23 4 4 8 31 314
Art - All Level Certification 9 13 22 4 3 7 29 295
Auditor 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 3
Biology 27 86 113 16 73 89 202 2644
Chemistry 1 8 9 2 9 11 20 257
Child Development 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 9
Communications 8 42 50 11 24 35 85 1037
Composite 9 11 20 7 7 14 34 331
Criminal Justice 60 90 150 42 111 153 303 3418
English 11 41 52 7 11 18 70 853
English Lang Arts & Soc Stud 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 10
English Language Arts and Read 4 13 17 0 2 2 19 251
Environmental Science 0 4 4 0 3 3 7 95
Exchange Program 0 4 4 0 1 1 5 66
History 9 24 33 7 20 27 60 713
Latin American Studies 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 27
Mathematics 16 45 61 10 35 45 106 1285
Music 7 10 17 16 28 44 61 651
Nursing 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 9
Physical Science 1 9 10 5 48 53 63 834
Political Science 7 23 30 8 37 45 75 948
Psychology 36 127 163 9 38 47 210 2642
Science 1 3 4 0 3 3 7 91
Social Studies 6 19 25 3 8 11 36 433
Social Work 7 17 24 1 3 4 28 324
Sociology 8 13 21 4 1 5 26 277
Spanish 17 18 35 1 5 6 41 427
Undeclared 183 96 279 129 99 228 507 3481
Urban Studies 1 0 1 1 4 5 6 79

Total AS 443 730 1173 287 577 864 2037 21804

BA Accounting 38 73 111 15 58 73 184 2125
Auditor 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 3
Business Administration 78 178 256 76 193 269 525 6218
Computer Information Systems 1 0 1 0 2 2 3 30
Economics 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 13
Exchange Program 0 14 14 0 4 4 18 243
Finance 0 1 1 0 3 3 4 54
Management 5 2 7 0 4 4 11 120
Management Information Systems 11 17 28 24 66 90 118 1385
Marketing 1 1 2 1 1 2 4 40
Undeclared 4 6 10 3 7 10 20 228

Total BA 138 293 431 120 338 458 889 10459

ED Bilingual Generalist 5 31 36 1 6 7 43 555
Early Childhood Bilingual 16 11 27 0 1 1 28 274
Early Childhood Education 224 314 538 7 13 20 558 6186
Early Childhood Reading 3 3 6 0 0 0 6 70
Fitness and Sports 17 53 70 28 79 107 177 2188
Special Education 15 42 57 6 6 12 69 787
Undeclared 1 11 12 2 5 7 19 236

Total ED 281 465 746 44 110 154 900 10296

NH Nursing 75 152 227 20 46 66 293 3181

Total NH 75 152 227 20 46 66 293 3181

Total 937 1640 2577 471 1071 1542 4119 45740



Enrollment by College and Major Across Load and Gender 

Level: Graduate

  PT   FT  PT  FT Total Total
College Major Women Women Women Men Men Men Count Hours

AS Auditor 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 6
Biology 6 2 8 10 0 10 18 105
Counseling Psychology 14 7 21 7 1 8 29 186
Criminal Justice 12 1 13 16 1 17 30 164
English 7 1 8 5 1 6 14 81
Health Administration 3 3 6 3 1 4 10 72
History 1 0 1 6 1 7 8 39
Interdisciplinary Studies 2 4 6 0 0 0 6 48
Mathematics 4 0 4 4 0 4 8 36
Political Science 0 0 0 2 1 3 3 21
Psychology 10 2 12 5 0 5 17 99
Public Administration 26 1 27 20 3 23 50 276
Sociology 4 1 5 0 1 1 6 39
Spanish 6 0 6 1 0 1 7 33
Undeclared 11 0 11 6 3 9 20 86

Total AS 107 22 129 85 13 98 227 1291

BA Accounting 14 3 17 6 2 8 25 162
Auditor 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 6
Business Administration 37 12 49 74 22 96 145 943
Exchange Program 0 2 2 0 1 1 3 36
Information Systems 3 22 25 6 39 45 70 771
International Banking 2 0 2 2 0 2 4 24
International Business Admin 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 6
International Trade 3 3 6 2 2 4 10 84
Management 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 3
Undeclared 33 4 37 22 0 22 59 277

Total BA 93 46 139 114 66 180 319 2312

ED Administration 10 0 10 8 1 9 19 99
Bilingual Education 17 2 19 1 1 2 21 126
Curriculum and Instruction 43 2 45 9 1 10 55 294
Early Childhood Education 6 0 6 0 0 0 6 30
Education 11 0 11 5 1 6 17 57
Educational Administration 97 4 101 35 1 36 137 765
Generic Special Education 31 6 37 3 1 4 41 231
Instructional Technology 0 0 0 3 0 3 3 15
Reading 30 1 31 3 0 3 34 186
School Counseling 39 3 42 9 0 9 51 285
Undeclared 63 7 70 23 2 25 95 417

Total ED 347 25 372 99 8 107 479 2505

NH Nurse Practitioner 9 0 9 11 0 11 20 120

Total NH 9 0 9 11 0 11 20 120

Total 556 93 649 309 87 396 1045 6228



Enrollment by Student College and Major Across Load and Gender 

Level: Doctoral

  PT   FT  PT  FT Total Total
College Major Women Women Women Men Men Men Count Hours

BA International Business Admin 3 0 3 4 8 12 15 119

Total BA 3 0 3 4 8 12 15 119

Total 3 0 3 4 8 12 15 119



Enrollment by College and Major Across Classification 

Total Total
College Major FR SO JR SR GR PHD Students Hours

AS Art 9 4 5 13 0 0 31 314
Art - All Level Certification 5 3 10 11 0 0 29 295
Auditor 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 9
Biology 88 30 32 52 18 0 220 2749
Chemistry 8 2 4 6 0 0 20 257
Child Development 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 9
Communications 22 15 27 21 0 0 85 1037
Composite 3 3 8 20 0 0 34 331
Counseling Psychology 0 0 0 0 29 0 29 186
Criminal Justice 67 43 86 107 30 0 333 3582
English 12 10 19 29 14 0 84 934
English Lang Arts & Soc Stud 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 10
English Language Arts and Read 1 4 5 9 0 0 19 251
Environmental Science 3 1 1 2 0 0 7 95
Exchange Program 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 66
Health Administration 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 72
History 11 11 17 21 8 0 68 752
Interdisciplinary Studies 0 0 0 0 6 0 6 48
Latin American Studies 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 27
Mathematics 22 10 30 44 8 0 114 1321
Music 15 9 6 31 0 0 61 651
Nursing 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 9
Physical Science 40 14 7 2 0 0 63 834
Political Science 20 14 15 26 3 0 78 969
Psychology 47 40 51 72 17 0 227 2741
Public Administration 0 0 0 0 50 0 50 276
Science 1 0 1 5 0 0 7 91
Social Studies 3 7 15 11 0 0 36 433
Social Work 2 3 9 14 0 0 28 324
Sociology 0 4 7
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Enrollment by College and Major Across Classification 

Total Total
College Major FR SO JR SR GR PHD Students Hours

ED Generic Special Education 0 0 0 0 41 0 41 231
Instructional Technology 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 15
Reading 0 0 0 0 34 0 34 186
School Counseling 0 0 0 0 51 0 51 285
Special Education 6 11 20 32 0 0 69 787
Undeclared 17 2 0 0 95 0 114 653

Total ED 152 109 233 406 479 0 1379 12801

NH Nurse Practitioner 0 0 0 0 20 0 20 120
Nursing 91 54 52 96 0 0 293 3181

Total NH 91 54 52 96 20 0 313 3301

Total 1299 567 898 1355 1045 15 5179 52087



Semester Credit Hours by  Student College and Major Across Load and Sex 

  PT   FT  PT  FT Total
College Major Women Women Women Men Men Men Hours

AS Art 75 163 238 26 50 76 314
Art - All Level Certification 54 167 221 35 39 74 295
Auditor 9 0 9 0 0 0 9
Biology 248 1272 1520 183 1046 1229 2749
Chemistry 4 112 116 15 126 141 257
Child Development 9 0 9 0 0 0 9
Communications 60 575 635 70 332 402 1037
Composite 49 143 192 46 93 139 331
Counseling Psychology 75 63 138 39 9 48 186
Criminal Justice 498 1194 1692 379 1511 1890 3582
English 113 582 695 80 159 239 934
English Lang Arts & Soc Stud 10 0 10 0 0 0 10
English Language Arts and Read 30 184 214 0 37 37 251
Environmental Science 0 54 54 0 41 41 95
Exchange Program 0 54 54 0 12 12 66
Health Administration 18 27 45 18 9 27 72
History 77 328 405 76 271 347 752
Interdisciplinary Studies 12 36 48 0 0 0 48
Latin American Studies 0 27 27 0 0 0 27
Mathematics 136 624 760 92 469 561 1321
Music 37 141 178 100 373 473 651
Nursing 9 0 9 0 0 0 9
Physical Science 11 120 131 43 660 703 834
Political Science 52 331 383 60 526 586 969
Psychology 326 1782 2108 110 523 633 2741
Public Administration 138 9 147 102 27 129 276
Science 7 42 49 0 42 42 91
Social Studies 48 260 308 18 107 125 433
Social Work 55 217 272 9 43 52 324
Sociology 73 181 254 38 24 62 316
Spanish 141 236 377 12 71 83 460
Undeclared 502 1313 1815 386 1366 1752 3567
Urban Studies 9 0 9 9 61 70 79

Total AS 2885 10237 13122 1946 8027 9973 23095

BA Accounting 329 1022 1351 150 786 936 2287
Auditor 0 0 0 9 0 9 9
Business Administration 748 2560 3308 979 2874 3853 7161
Computer Information Systems 6 0 6 0 24 24 30
Economics 0 13 13 0 0 0 13
Exchange Program 0 210 210 0 69 69 279
Finance 0 12 12 0 42 42 54
Information Systems 15 264 279 30 462 492 771
International Banking 12 0 12 12 0 12 24
International Business Admin 19 0 19 31 75 106 125
International Trade 15 33 48 12 24 36 84
Management 42 27 69 0 54 54 123
Management Information Systems 86 240 326 193 866 1059 1385
Marketing 6 12 18 7 15 22 40
Undeclared 177 122 299 109 97 206 505

Total BA 1455 4515 5970 1532 5388 6920 12890

ED Administration 51 0 51 39 9 48 99
Bilingual Education 93 18 111 6 9 15 126
Bilingual Generalist 39 431 470 11 74 85 555
Curriculum and Instruction 225 18 243 42 9 51 294
Early Childhood Bilingual 116 144 260 0 14 14 274
Early Childhood Education 1730 4265 5995 53 168 221 6216
Early Childhood Reading 22 48 70 0 0 0 70
Education 33 0 33 15 9 24 57
Educational Administration 534 36 570 186 9 195 765
Fitness and Sports 134 737 871 218 1099 1317 2188



Semester Credit Hours by  Student College and Major Across Load and Sex 

  PT   FT  PT  FT Total
College Major Women Women Women Men Men Men Hours

ED Generic Special Education 153 54 207 15 9 24 231
Instructional Technology 0 0 0 15 0 15 15
Reading 162 9 171 15 0 15 186
School Counseling 210 27 237 48 0 48 285
Special Education 114 546 660 48 79 127 787
Undeclared 249 221 470 101 82 183 653

Total ED 3865 6554 10419 812 1570 2382 12801

NH Nurse Practitioner 54 0 54 66 0 66 120
Nursing 472 1999 2471 116 594 710 3181

Total NH 526 1999 2525 182 594 776 3301

Total 8731 23305 32036 4472 15579 20051 52087



Semester Credit Hours by Student College and Major Across Level 

Total
College Major FR SO JR SR UG GR PHD Hours

AS Art 99 43 40 132 314 0 0 314
Art - All Level Certification 64 33 88 110 295 0 0 295
Auditor 3 0 0 0 3 6 0 9
Biology 1183 378 414 669 2644 105 0 2749
Chemistry 112 27 44 74 257 0 0 257
Child Development 0 0 0 9 9 0 0 9
Communications 289 173 333 242 1037 0 0 1037
Composite 35 27 97 172 331 0 0 331
Counseling Psychology 0 0 0 0 0 186 0 186
Criminal Justice 831 477 955 1155 3418 164 0 3582
English 154 132 251 316 853 81 0 934
English Lang Arts & Soc Stud 0 10 0 0 10 0 0 10
English Language Arts and Read 6 58 51 136 251 0 0 251
Environmental Science 44 15 12 24 95 0 0 95
Exchange Program 66 0 0 0 66 0 0 66
Health Administration 0 0 0 0 0 72 0 72
History 145 128 196 244 713 39 0 752
Interdisciplinary Studies 0 0 0 0 0 48 0 48
Latin American Studies 0 12 0 15 27 0 0 27
Mathematics 296 134 357 498 1285 36 0 1321
Music 159 100 72 320 651 0 0 651
Nursing 0 0 0 9 9 0 0 9
Physical Science 530 182 99 23 834 0 0 834
Political Science 263 175 196 314 948 21 0 969
Psychology 648 506 634 854 2642 99 0 2741
Public Administration 0 0 0 0 0 276 0 276
Science 7 0 12 72 91 0 0 91
Social Studies 43 74 169 147 433 0 0 433
Social Work 15 37 105 167 324 0 0 324
Sociology 0 42 73 162 277 39 0 316
Spanish 35 52 140 200 427 33 0 460
Undeclared 2909 411 83 78 3481 86 0 3567
Urban Studies 15 9 9 46 79 0 0 79

Total AS 7951 3235 4430 6188 21804 1291 0 23095

BA Accounting 415 193 605 912 2125 162 0 2287
Auditor 3 0 0 0 3 6 0 9
Business Administration 1665 1190 1375 1988 6218 943 0 7161
Computer Information Systems 0 0 12 18 30 0 0 30
Economics 0 0 0 13 13 0 0 13
Exchange Program 243 0 0 0 243 36 0 279
Finance 0 0 24 30 54 0 0 54
Information Systems 0 0 0 0 0 771 0 771
International Banking 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 24
International Business Admin 0 0 0 0 0 6 119 125
International Trade 0 0 0 0 0 84 0 84
Management 0 0 51 69 120 3 0 123
Management Information Systems 293 193 486 413 1385 0 0 1385
Marketing 0 6 0 34 40 0 0 40
Undeclared 61 29 103 35 228 277 0 505

Total BA 2680 1611 2656 3512 10459 2312 119 12890

ED Administration 0 0 0 0 0 99 0 99
Bilingual Education 0 0 0 0 0 126 0 126
Bilingual Generalist 283 57 66 149 555 0 0 555
Curriculum and Instruction 0 0 0 0 0 294 0 294
Early Childhood Bilingual 0 20 120 134 274 0 0 274
Early Childhood Education 814 697 1602 3073 6186 30 0 6216
Early Childhood Reading 0 0 0 70 70 0 0 70
Education 0 0 0 0 0 57 0 57
Educational Administration 0 0 0 0 0 765 0 765
Fitness and Sports 626 311 544 707 2188 0 0 2188



Semester Credit Hours by Student College and Major Across Level 

Total
College Major FR SO JR SR UG GR PHD Hours

ED Generic Special Education 0 0 0 0 0 231 0 231
Instructional Technology 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 15
Reading 0 0 0 0 0 186 0 186
School Counseling 0 0 0 0 0 285 0 285
Special Education 82 124 210 371 787 0 0 787
Undeclared 223 13 0 0 236 417 0 653

Total ED 2028 1222 2542 4504 10296 2505 0 12801

NH Nurse Practitioner 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 120
Nursing 1192 542 451 996 3181 0 0 3181

Total NH 1192 542 451 996 3181 120 0 3301

Total 13851 6610 10079 15200 45740 6228 119 52087



Enrollment by College and Major Across Ethnicity
CBM001 Enrollment for Fall 2007

Level: Undergraduate

Amr Non Tot Total
College Major Wht Blck Hisp Asn Ind Res Haw Multi Unk Cnt Hours

AS Art 0 0 28 0 1 2 0 0 0 31 314
Art - All Level Certification 0 0 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 295
Auditor 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3
Biology 4 2 187 5 0 4 0 0 0 202 2644
Chemistry 0 0 19 0 0 1 0 0 0 20 257
Child Development 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 9
Communications 4 1 74 1 0 5 0 0 0 85 1037
Composite 1 0 32 0 0 1 0 0 0 34 331
Criminal Justice 5 2 292 0 0 4 0 0 0 303 3418
English 3 0 66 0 0 1 0 0 0 70 853
English Lang Arts & Soc Stud 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10
English Language Arts and Read 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 251
Environmental Science 0 0 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 7 95
Exchange Program 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 66
History 3 0 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 713
Latin American Studies 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 27
Mathematics 2 0 100 1 0 3 0 0 0 106 1285
Music 0 0 57 1 0 3 0 0 1 62 666
Nursing 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 9
Physical Science 4 0 56 0 0 3 0 0 0 63 834
Political Science 3 0 70 1 0 1 0 0 0 75 948
Psychology 4 0 200 0 0 5 0 0 1 210 2642
Science 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 91
Social Studies 2 0 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 433
Social Work 3 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 324
Sociology 1 1 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 277
Spanish 0 0 37 0 0 4 0 0 0 41 427
Undeclared 14 2 460 7 0 24 0 0 0 507 3481
Urban Studies 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 79

Total AS 53 10 1888 16 1 68 0 0 2 2038 21819

BA Accounting 3 1 165 1 0 13 0 0 0 183 2110
Auditor 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3
Business Administration 15 9 476 3 0 42 0 0 0 545 6445
Exchange Program 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 18 243
Management Information Systems 4 1 110 0 0 6 0 0 0 121 1415
Undeclared 1 0 17 0 0 2 0 0 0 20 228

Total BA 23 11 769 4 0 81 0 0 0 888 10444

ED Bilingual Generalist 0 0 42 0 0 1 0 0 0 43 555
Early Childhood Bilingual 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 12
Early Childhood Education 5 0 568 3 1 13 0 0 0 590 6500
Early Childhood Reading 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 18
Fitness and Sports 9 8 155 2 0 3 0 0 0 177 2188
Special Education 1 0 66 0 0 2 0 0 0 69 787
Undeclared 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 236

Total ED 15 8 852 5 1 19 0 0 0 900 10296

NH Nursing 8 3 275 0 0 7 0 0 0 293 3181

Total NH 8 3 275 0 0 7 0 0 0 293 3181

Total 99 32 3784 25 2 175 0 0 2 4119 45740



Enrollment by College and Major Across Ethnicity
CBM001 Enrollment for Fall 2007

Level: Graduate

Amr Non Tot Total
College Major Wht Blck Hisp Asn Ind Res Haw Multi Unk Cnt Hours

AS Auditor 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
Biology 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 105
Counseling Psychology 1 0 27 1 0 0 0 0 0 29 186
Criminal Justice 3 0 25 0 0 2 0 0 0 30 164
English 2 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 81
Health Administration 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 72
History 2 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 39
Interdisciplinary Studies 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 6 48
Mathematics 1 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 36
Political Science 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 21
Psychology 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 99
Public Administration 3 0 44 0 0 3 0 0 0 50 276
Sociology 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 39
Spanish 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 33
Undeclared 0 0 19 1 0 0 0 0 0 20 86

Total AS 14 0 204 3 0 6 0 0 0 227 1291

BA Accounting 0 0 21 0 0 4 0 0 0 25 162
Auditor 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 6
Business Administration 3 0 51 1 0 92 0 0 0 147 952
Exchange Program 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 3 36
Information Systems 1 0 10 0 0 59 0 0 0 70 771
International Banking 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 24
International Trade 1 0 6 0 0 3 0 0 0 10 84
Undeclared 4 1 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 59 277

Total BA 9 1 146 1 0 161 0 0 1 319 2312

ED Administration 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 69
Bilingual Education 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 126
Curriculum and Instruction 5 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 294
Early Childhood Education 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 30
Education 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 57
Educational Administration 5 1 134 0 0 1 0 0 1 142 795
Instructional Technology 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 15
Reading 1 0 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 186
School Counseling 0 1 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 285
Special Education 0 1 39 0 1 0 0 0 0 41 231
Undeclared 3 1 89 1 0 0 0 0 1 95 417

Total ED 15 4 455 1 1 1 0 0 2 479 2505

NH Nurse Practitioner 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 120

Total NH 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 120

Total 38 5 825 5 1 168 0 0 3 1045 6228



Enrollment by Student College and Major Across Ethnicity
CBM001 Enrollment for Fall 2007

Level: Doctoral

Amr Non Tot Total
College Major Wht Blck Hisp Asn Ind Res Haw Multi Unk Cnt Hours

BA International Business Admin 4 0 3 1 0 7 0 0 0 15 119

Total BA 4 0 3 1 0 7 0 0 0 15 119

Total 4 0 3 1 0 7 0 0 0 15 119


